7/9/2021

Year - 1

Sr. Subject Name

1 Anatomy

2 Physiology

3 Homoeopathic
Pharmacy

4 Organon of Medicine

Homoeopathic Materia
Medica

Code

04101101
04101102
04101103
04101104

04101105

04101106

04101107
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BHMS - Teaching & Examination Scheme

Subject Paper Name

Paper |
Paper Il
Paper |
Paper Il

Homoeopathic
Pharmacy

Organon of Medicine

Homoeopathic
Materia Medica

Total

Lect

240

210

120

60

60

690

PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA
Teaching & Examination Scheme

Course : BHMS | Curriculum : HOMOEOPATHY - BHMS -
BHMS - 2015-16

Internal Internal
Lab Marks Passing Marks

T P T P
300 - - - -
300 - - - -
0 - - - - -

0o - - - - -

0o 00 0 - -
690 0 0 0 - .

Marks EYE

100
200 200
100

100
200 200
100

100 100 100

500 500 500

Passing
Marks
EYE
T P
- 100
- 100
50 50
0 0
0 -
50 250

Lect - Lecture, Tut - Tutorial, Lab - Lab, T - Theory, P - Practical, CE - CE, T - Theory, P - Practical
Theory Passing % : 50 Practical Passing % : 50
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7/9/2021

Year - 2

Sr.

Subject Name

Pathology
Forensic Medicine &
Toxicology
Organon of Medicine

Homoeopathic Materia
Medica

Surgery (2nd BHMS)

Gynaecology &
Obstetrics (2nd BHMS)

Code

04101201
04101202

04101203

04101204

04101205

04101206

04101207
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BHMS - Teaching & Examination Scheme

PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA
Teaching & Examination Scheme

Course : BHMS | Curriculum : HOMOEOPATHY - BHMS -
BHMS - 2015-16

Internal Passing
Img:::' Passing Marks EYE Marks
Subject Paper Name Lect Lab Marks EYE
T P T P T P T P
Paper | - 100
210 90 - - - - 200 100 - 50
Paper Il - 100
Forensic Medicine &
Toxicology 180 60 - - - - - 100 100 100 50 50
Organon of Medicine 180 60 - - - - - 100 100 100 S50 50
Homoeopathic Materia
Medica 160 60 - - - - - 100 100 100 50 50
Surgery (2nd BHMS) 120 60 0 0 O - - - - - - -
Gynaecology & o _ _ _ ) ) ) _
Obstetrics (2nd BHMS) 20 60
Total 940 390 0 0 O - - 500 500 400 150 200

Lect - Lecture, Tut - Tutorial, Lab - Lab, T - Theory, P - Practical, CE - CE, T - Theory, P - Practical
Theory Passing % : 50 Practical Passing % : 50
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7/9/2021

Year - 3

Sr. Subject Name Code

1 Surgery & Homoeopathic 04101301

Therapeutics 04101302

Obstetrics & Gynaecology 04101303
2 with Homoeopathic

Therapeutics 04101304

3 Organon of Medicine 04101305
Homoeopathic Materia

4 Medica 04101306
Practice Of Medicine &

5 Homoeopathic Therapeutics 04101307
(3rd BHMS)

6 Repertory (3rd BHMS) 04101308

Community Medicine (3rd
7 BHMS) 04101309
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BHMS - Teaching & Examination Scheme

PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA
Teaching & Examination Scheme

Course : BHMS | Curriculum : HOMOEOPATHY - BHMS -
BHMS - 2015-16

Internal Passing
Irﬁ::z:l Passing Marks EYE Marks
Subject Paper Name Lect Lab Marks EYE
T P T P T P T P
Paper | - 100
270 75 - - - - 200 200 - 100
Paper Il - 100
Paper | - 100
180 130 - - - - 200 200 - 100
Paper Il - 100
Organon of Medicine 120 90 - - - - - 100 100 100 50 50
Homoeopathic Materia
Medica 120 90 - - - - - 100 100 100 50 50
Practice Of Medicine &
Homoeopathic 90 90 - - - - - - - - - -
Therapeutics (3rd BHMS)
Repertory (3rd BHMS) 50 25 - - - - - - - - - -
Community Medicine (3rd
BHMS) 60 30 - - - - - - - - - -
Total 890 530 - - - - - 600 600 600 100 300

Lect - Lecture, Tut - Tutorial, Lab - Lab, T - Theory, P - Practical, CE - CE, T - Theory, P - Practical

Theory Passing % : 50 Practical Passing % : 50
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7/9/2021

Year -4

Sr.

Subject Name

Practice of Medicine

Community Medicine

Organon of Medicine

Homoeopathic Materia

Medica

Case Taking &
Repertory

Code

04101401
04101402

04101403

04101404
04101405
04101406
04101407

04101408
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BHMS - Teaching & Examination Scheme

Subject Paper
Name

Paper |
Paper Il

Community
Medicine

Paper |
Paper Il
Paper |
Paper Il

Case Taking &
Repertory

Total

Lect

450

180

210

360

195

1395

Lab

180

135

90

90

105

600

Internal

Marks

T

PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA
Teaching & Examination Scheme

Internal Passing
Marks

100
100

- - 100

100
100
100
100

0 0 100

800

Course : BHMS | Curriculum : HOMOEOPATHY - BHMS -

BHMS - 2015-16

200

100

200

200

100

800

Marks EYE

200

100

100

200

100

700

Passing
Marks
EYE
T P

- 100
50 50
- 50
- 100
50 50
100 350

Lect - Lecture, Tut - Tutorial, Lab - Lab, T - Theory, P - Practical, CE - CE, T - Theory, P - Practical
Theory Passing % : 50 Practical Passing % : 50
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